6-1/2” [166mm]
6-1/2” [166mm]
6-1/2” [166mm]
2-1/4” [57mm]
2-1/2” [64mm]
21-1/2” [546mm]
7/8” [22mm]
7/8” [22mm]
7/8” [22mm]
31-4/5” [808m
m
]
34-1/2”
[876mm]
36” [914mm]
36” [914mm]21-1/2” [546mm]
16” [406mm]
2-1/2” [64mm]
21-1/2” [546mm]
31-3/8” [798mm]
5-1/4” [133mm]
16”
[406mm]
2-1/4” [57mm]
10-1/4” [261mm]10-1/4” [261mm] 9-5/8” [246mm]
2-1/4” [57mm]
May 2021
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: White Oak Solids / White Oak Veneers
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Door: 2
Shelf: 1 (pull-out)
Drawer: 4Drawer: 4
Drawer Box: 1/2” Solids, 4-sided English Dovetail
Drawer Glides: Soft closing, Undermount
Top drawer: Includes removable dividers
Shelf includes: Built-in power station with 2 AC out-
lets, 2 USB ports, power switch
Hardware: Polished Chrome (c-c=4”/102mm)
Colors / Finish
1552 - Burnt Chocolate
36” [914mm] 21-1/2” [546mm]
34-1/2” [876mm]
36” Drawer-Right Vanity
1552-V36R
Brookings
1/8” [2mm] 7/8” [22mm]